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DIVISION 1
Names Given NamesLicence Country Total Results Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 777 KATSERS Guy 82251 BEL 5250 4660 320 290 660 600 330 300 330 340 340 340 700 700
2 68 MULLER Yvan 903055 BEL 4860 4320 350 350 600 660 270 270 300 280 310 310 520 640

68 FRERE Gael 908112 BEL 4860 4320 350 350 600 660 270 270 300 280 310 310 520 640
3 61 VANLOOCKE Thomas 915773 BEL 4210 4000 290 320 540 540 300 330 270 250 120 90 640 520
4 777 MENAGE Philippe 57012 BEL 3990 3990 320 290 0 0 330 300 330 340 340 340 700 700
5 37 JEUKENNE François 906477 BEL 3810 3630 200 230 660 600 330 300 330 90 90 120 460 400
6 61 PRINCEN Jeremy 904970 BEL 3130 3130 290 320 0 0 300 330 270 250 120 90 640 520
7 37 HEINEN Jérôme 908078 BEL 3270 3090 200 230 480 480 240 240 240 90 90 120 460 400

37 DEGER Hervé 903771 BEL 3270 3090 200 230 480 480 240 240 240 90 90 120 460 400
8 510 ASNONG Patrick 901905 BEL 2710 2710 170 200 420 420 0 0 0 140 250 250 400 460
9 262 DRIES Robin 915465 BEL 2550 2550 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 310 280 280 580 580

262 HILGERS Samuel 915464 BEL 2550 2550 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 310 280 280 580 580
10 110 FAUCON Frédéric 906432 BEL 2705 2520 140 65 200 320 210 150 120 140 250 250 400 460

110 PONS Georges 901095 BEL 2705 2520 140 65 200 320 210 150 120 140 250 250 400 460
11 510 DEBROUX Olivier 909095 BEL 2080 2080 170 200 420 420 120 180 150 0 0 0 280 140
12 69 LETEN Thomas 909165 BEL 2080 1860 120 160 340 340 110 110 110 170 150 150 160 160

69 VAN KUYK Rogier 14 AND 2080 1860 120 160 340 340 110 110 110 170 150 150 160 160
13 99 SIMMONS Mark 67285 UK 1635 1635 65 150 260 200 0 0 0 220 190 190 140 220
14 510 DUTHOIT Eric BEL 1630 1630 170 200 420 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 140
15 110 DIVOY Michael 901880 BEL 1625 1625 140 65 200 320 210 150 120 0 0 0 280 140
16 97 HORTULANUS Philippe BEL 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 180 210 210 0 0 0 340 340

97 ROLLIN Yannick BEL 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 180 210 210 0 0 0 340 340
17 82 AUDIGANE Edouard FR 1080 1080 0 0 320 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 280

82 KLEE Nicolas FR 1080 1080 0 0 320 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 280
18 6 CAGNINA Christophe BEL 1060 1060 0 0 0 0 150 120 180 170 220 220 0 0

6 DE LAET Navric BEL 1060 1060 0 0 0 0 150 120 180 170 220 220 0 0
6 VAN BILLOEN Patrick BEL 1060 1060 0 0 0 0 150 120 180 170 220 220 0 0

19 99 COOMBER Ricky 167281 UK 1035 1035 65 150 260 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 220
20 97 MATOT Régis BEL 600 600 0 0 0 0 180 210 210 0 0 0 0 0

99 MULLEN Jonathan GBR 600 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 190 190 0 0
21 82 ANGELUCCI Geoffrey FR 580 580 0 0 320 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 67 LAMBERT Eric FR 560 560 0 0 160 160 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0

67 LAMBERT Renaud FR 560 560 0 0 160 160 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0
23 105 VERVAET Stijn 916505 BEL 485 485 65 80 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0

110 HAYOT Gaëtan BEL 480 485 0 0 0 0 210 150 120 0 0 0 0 0
24 510 FRANCOIS Evelyne BEL 450 450 0 0 0 0 120 180 150 0 0 0 0 0

510 RAMACKERS Philippe BEL 450 450 0 0 0 0 120 180 150 0 0 0 0 0
25 99 KAYE James GBR 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 220
26 105 MICHIELS Toon BEL 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0

105 PEETERS Vince BEL 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0
105 PRAET Kevin BEL 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0

27 37 ERNST Julien BEL 300 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 120 0 0
28 9 FINDERS Bryan NED 210 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 0 0
29 70 LA MONICA Nicolas 915042 BEL 155 155 90 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 VAN DER EECKEN Patrick 916505 BEL 155 155 90 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 VAN BAEL Eric BEL 1080 1080 0 0 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 PIVERT Dimitri FRA 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 280
13 MEURENS Olivier 902683 BEL 320 320 230 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 RENAUD Benjamin 900725 BEL 320 320 230 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 DE CONINCK Laurent 916555 BEL 200 200 80 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 VAN ESPEN Yannick 915230 BEL 200 200 80 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 VAN BELLE Marco 906463 BEL 200 200 80 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 VAN BELLE Raf 902164 145 145 65 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 SIRIANNI Lucia 916191 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 CLOSE José 194988 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VANHOVE Chloé 910267 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DIVISION 2
Names Given NamesLicence Country Total Results Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 50 BOVEROUX Alain 914749 BEL 4040 3580 270 270 520 520 260 260 260 230 230 260 480 480
2 4 VAN  TORNHOUT Alain BEL 3760 3350 250 250 500 500 250 250 250 220 220 190 440 440
3 77 WOUTERS Philippe 915503 BEL 3100 2780 160 160 440 440 220 220 220 190 190 220 320 320

77 PEETERS Raf 916591 BEL 3100 2780 160 160 440 440 220 220 220 190 190 220 320 320
4 50 FUMAL Armand BEL 2540 2540 0 0 520 520 260 260 260 230 230 260 0 0
5 50 CRISTINELLI Stephane 227639 FRA 2360 2360 270 270 520 520 260 260 260 0 0 0 0 0
6 421 MASSIN Fabrice 901692 BEL 1780 1780 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 540 540

421 LEONARD Pierre 913422 BEL 1780 1780 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 540 540
7 999 COOMBER Ricky GBR 1630 1630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 260 230 500 380

999 LUCAS Zach GBR 1630 1630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 260 230 500 380
8 50 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas BEL 960 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 480
9 999 KAYE James GBR 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 380

10 65 CARLIER Petra 911292 BEL 860 860 190 190 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 0 0
65 DUELZ Hervé 914974 BEL 860 860 190 190 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 0 0

71 ENGISCH Gautier BEL 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380 500
71 WINTGENS Philippe BEL 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380 500
25 TEIRLINCK Steven BEL 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 0 0
25 HOOGWERF Yardy NED 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 0 0
94 PATZE Guillaume 910247 BEL 560 560 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 PATZE Andre 910135 BEL 560 560 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 BLAISE Axelle 916645 BEL 440 440 220 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2024 DIVISIONS Ranking 
R1 R2 (x2) R3 R4 R5 (x2)

Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2)Dijon 240 Super Spa 240 24h02CV (2x)



14 BLAISE Arnaud 916684 BEL 440 440 220 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DIVISION 4
Names Given NamesLicence Country Total Results Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 17 DONS Olivier 914795 BEL 3510 3510 250 250 580 580 270 270 270 0 0 0 520 520
2 11 DUBOIS Patrick 916560 BEL 3660 3330 230 140 400 480 260 210 240 190 190 240 540 540

11 WAUTERS Cédric BEL 3660 3330 230 140 400 480 260 210 240 190 190 240 540 540
3 17 HENSEN Kurt BEL 3010 3010 0 0 580 580 270 270 270 0 0 0 520 520
4 991 VAN PEPERZEEL Johan 42532 NED 2855 2855 0 0 520 520 220 240 240 65 65 65 460 460

991 VAN PEPERZEEL Michael 42533 NED 2855 2855 0 0 520 520 220 240 240 65 65 65 460 460
5 40 ROUSSEAU Didier 915421 BEL 3080 2730 200 170 340 280 180 180 180 240 240 270 400 400
6 40 VANDIERENDONCK Nicolas 907305 BEL 2280 2280 200 170 340 280 180 180 180 240 240 270 0 0
7 66 MERTENS Dirk 914134 BEL 2260 2260 120 120 460 320 0 0 0 120 190 210 360 360

66 VAN EGDOM Maurits 915314 BEL 2260 2260 120 120 460 320 0 0 0 120 190 210 360 360
66 DE NEEF Tom BEL 2260 2260 120 120 460 320 0 0 0 120 190 210 360 360

8 44 BILLIARD Eric 2020 2020 170 230 280 380 210 240 210 140 80 80 0 0
44 VAN HOOYDONCK Quinn 2020 2020 170 230 280 380 210 240 210 140 80 80 0 0

10 84 LA MONICA Nicolas 915042 BEL 1880 1880 0 0 240 240 160 160 160 80 100 100 320 320
84 VAN DER EECKEN Patrick 916505 BEL 1880 1880 0 0 240 240 160 160 160 80 100 100 320 320

11 17 WILS Philippe 915265 BEL 1540 1540 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 520
12 23 MEURRENS Mick 915276 BEL 1460 1460 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 0

23 MEURRENS Tom 915277 BEL 1460 1460 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 0
23 MEURRENS Steve 915278 BEL 1460 1460 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 0

13 3 van der STRATEN Raphaël 322413 BEL 1060 1060 0 0 400 420 0 0 0 80 80 80 0 0
3 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas BEL 1060 1060 0 0 400 420 0 0 0 80 80 80 0 0

14 128 ZWOLSMAN Charles NED 710 710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270 170 0 0
128 HEISTEK Chiel-Jan NED 710 710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270 170 0 0

15 96 HERMANS Michael NED 660 660 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 220 220 0 0
96 HERMANS Noah NED 660 660 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 220 220 0 0

16 129 EVERSDIJK Peter NED 470 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 150 150 0 0
129 KOSTER Jos NED 470 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 150 150 0 0

17 98 DE DONCKER Eric BEL 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 140 0 0
98 DE DONCKER Harry BEL 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 140 0 0
98 DE DONCKER Scott BEL 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 140 0 0

66 TEUNKENS Filip 697615 BEL 800 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400
988 GEERIS Paul 13792 NED 520 520 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
988 KARL WHITE 915187 BEL 520 520 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 WIJTZES Wiebe 908158 BEL 340 340 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 STAALS Robbe 916762 BEL 340 340 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 FRANSSEN Patrick 906152 BEL 340 340 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Double counting results are in black/blue
JOKERS are in black/red
The total final points with jokers are in yellow/red
The total final points WITHOUT jokers are in black/yellow
DRIVERS in red are not classified (minimum of 6 distributions)

Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2)Dijon 240 Super Spa 240 24h02CV (2x)



Class A
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 69 LETEN Thomas BEL 2080 1860 120 160 340 340 110 110 110 170 150 150 160 160
69 VAN KUYK Rogier AND 2080 1860 120 160 340 340 110 110 110 170 150 150 160 160

2 67 LAMBERT Eric FR 560 560 0 0 160 160 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0
67 LAMBERT Renaud FR 560 560 0 0 160 160 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0

3 105 VERVAET Stijn BEL 485 485 65 80 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0
4 105 MICHIELS Toon 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0

105 PEETERS Vince 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0
105 PRAET Kevin 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 120 0 0

70 LA MONICA Nicolas BEL 155 155 90 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 VAN DER EECKEN Patrick BEL 155 155 90 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 VAN BELLE Raf BEL 145 145 65 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class B
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 777 KATSERS Guy BEL 5250 4660 320 290 660 600 330 300 330 340 340 340 700 700
2 68 MULLER Yvan BEL 4860 4320 350 350 600 660 270 270 300 280 310 310 520 640

68 FRERE Gael BEL 4860 4320 350 350 600 660 270 270 300 280 310 310 520 640
3 61 VANLOOCKE Thomas BEL 4210 4000 290 320 540 540 300 330 270 250 120 90 640 520
4 777 MENAGE Philippe BEL 3990 3990 320 290 0 0 330 300 330 340 340 340 700 700
5 37 JEUKENNE François BEL 3810 3630 200 230 660 600 330 300 330 90 90 120 460 400
6 61 PRINCEN Jeremy BEL 3130 3130 290 320 0 0 300 330 270 250 120 90 640 520
7 37 HEINEN Jérôme BEL 3270 3090 200 230 480 480 240 240 240 90 90 120 460 400

37 DEGER Hervé BEL 3270 3090 200 230 480 480 240 240 240 90 90 120 460 400
8 510 ASNONG Patrick BEL 2710 2710 170 200 420 420 0 0 0 140 250 250 400 460
9 262 DRIES Robin BEL 2550 2550 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 310 280 280 580 580

262 HILGERS Samuel BEL 2550 2550 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 310 280 280 580 580
10 110 FAUCON Frédéric BEL 2705 2520 140 65 200 320 210 150 120 140 250 250 400 460

110 PONS Georges BEL 2705 2520 140 65 200 320 210 150 120 140 250 250 400 460
11 510 DEBROUX Olivier BEL 2080 2080 170 200 420 420 120 180 150 0 0 0 280 140
12 99 SIMMONS Mark UK 1635 1635 65 150 260 200 0 0 0 220 190 190 140 220
13 510 DUTHOIT Eric BEL 1630 1630 170 200 420 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 140
14 110 DIVOY Michael BEL 1625 1625 140 65 200 320 210 150 120 0 0 0 280 140
15 97 HORTULANUS Philippe BEL 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 180 210 210 0 0 0 340 340

97 ROLLIN Yannick BEL 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 180 210 210 0 0 0 340 340
16 82 AUDIGANE Edouard FR 1080 1080 0 0 320 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 280

82 KLEE Nicolas FR 1080 1080 0 0 320 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 280
17 6 CAGNINA Christophe BEL 1060 1060 0 0 0 0 150 120 180 170 220 220 0 0

6 DE LAET Navric BEL 1060 1060 0 0 0 0 150 120 180 170 220 220 0 0
6 VAN BILLOEN Patrick BEL 1060 1060 0 0 0 0 150 120 180 170 220 220 0 0

18 99 COOMBER Ricky UK 1035 1035 65 150 260 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 220
19 97 MATOT Régis BEL 600 600 0 0 0 0 180 210 210 0 0 0 0 0
20 99 MULLEN Jonathan GBR 600 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 190 190 0 0
21 110 HAYOT Gaëtan BEL 480 480 0 0 0 0 210 150 120 0 0 0 0 0

510 FRANCOIS Evelyne BEL 450 450 0 0 0 0 120 180 150 0 0 0 0 0
510 RAMAECKERS Philippe BEL 450 450 0 0 0 0 120 180 150 0 0 0 0 0

22 99 KAYE James GBR 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 220

61 VAN BAEL Eric BEL 1080 1080 0 0 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 ANGELUCCI Geoffrey FR 580 580 0 0 320 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 PIVERT Dimitri FRA 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 280
13 MEURENS Olivier BEL 320 320 230 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 RENAUD Benjamin BEL 320 320 230 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 ERNST Julien BEL 300 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 120 0 0

9 FINDERS Bryan NED 210 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 0 0
47 DE CONINCK Laurent BEL 200 200 80 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 VAN ESPEN Yannick BEL 200 200 80 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 VAN BELLE Marco BEL 200 200 80 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 SIRIANNI Lucia BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 CLOSE José BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VANHOVE Chloé BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class E
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 50 BOVEROUX Alain BEL 4040 3580 270 270 520 520 260 260 260 230 230 260 480 480
2 50 FUMAL Armand BEL 2540 2540 0 0 520 520 260 260 260 230 230 260 0 0
3 50 CRISTINELLI Stephane FRA 2360 2360 270 270 520 520 260 260 260 0 0 0 0 0
4 421 MASSIN Fabrice BEL 1780 1780 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 540 540

421 LEONARD Pierre BEL 1780 1780 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 540 540
5 50 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas BEL 960 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 480
6 25 TEIRLINCK Steven BEL 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 0 0

25 HOOGWERF Yardy NED 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 0 0

Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2)Dijon 240 Super Spa 240 24h02CV (2x)

2024 CLASSES Ranking 

Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2)Dijon 240 Super Spa 240 24h02CV (2x)

R1 R2 (x2) R3 R4 R5 (x2)



Class F
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 4 VAN  TORNHOUT Alain BEL 3760 3350 250 250 500 500 250 250 250 220 220 190 440 440
2 77 WOUTERS Philippe BEL 3100 2780 160 160 440 440 220 220 220 190 190 220 320 320

77 PEETERS Raf BEL 3100 2780 160 160 440 440 220 220 220 190 190 220 320 320
3 999 COOMBER Ricky GBR 1630 1630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 260 230 500 380

999 LUCAS Zach GBR 1630 1630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 260 230 500 380
4 999 KAYE James GBR 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 380
5 65 CARLIER Petra BEL 860 860 190 190 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 0 0

65 DUELZ Hervé BEL 860 860 190 190 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 0 0

71 ENGISCH Gautier BEL 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380 500
71 WINTGENS Philippe BEL 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380 500
94 PATZE Guillaume BEL 560 560 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 PATZE Andre BEL 560 560 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 BLAISE Axelle BEL 440 440 220 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 BLAISE Arnaud BEL 440 440 220 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class GT-
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 84 LAMONICA Nicolas BEL 1880 1880 0 0 240 240 160 160 160 80 100 100 320 320
84 VANDER EECKEN Patrick BEL 1880 1880 0 0 240 240 160 160 160 80 100 100 320 320

2 96 HERMANS Michael NED 660 660 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 220 220 0 0
96 HERMANS Noah NED 660 660 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 220 220 0 0

3 129 EVERSDIJK Peter NED 470 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 150 150 0 0
129 KOSTER Jos NED 470 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 150 150 0 0

Class GT+
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 17 DONS Olivier BEL 3010 3010 0 0 580 580 270 270 270 0 0 0 520 520
17 HENSEN Kurt BEL 3010 3010 0 0 580 580 270 270 270 0 0 0 520 520

2 991 VAN PEPERZEEL Johan NED 2855 2855 0 0 520 520 220 240 240 65 65 65 460 460
991 VAN PEPERZEEL Michael NED 2855 2855 0 0 520 520 220 240 240 65 65 65 460 460

3 66 MERTENS Dirk BEL 2260 2260 120 120 460 320 0 0 0 120 190 210 360 360
66 VAN EGDOM Maurits BEL 2260 2260 120 120 460 320 0 0 0 120 190 210 360 360
66 DE NEEF Tom BEL 2260 2260 120 120 460 320 0 0 0 120 190 210 360 360

4 23 MEURRENS Mick BEL 1460 1460 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 0
23 MEURRENS Tom BEL 1460 1460 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 0
23 MEURRENS Steve BEL 1460 1460 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 0

5 3 van der STRATEN Raphaël BEL 1060 1060 0 0 400 420 0 0 0 80 80 80 0 0
3 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas BEL 1060 1060 0 0 400 420 0 0 0 80 80 80 0 0

6 17 WILS Philippe BEL 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 520
7 98 DE DONCKER Eric BEL 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 140 0 0

98 DE DONCKER Harry BEL 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 140 0 0
98 DE DONCKER Scott BEL 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 140 0 0

Class GT4+
Names Given NamesCountry Total FINAL Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13

1 11 DUBOIS Patrick BEL 3660 3330 230 140 400 480 260 210 240 190 190 240 540 540
11 WAUTERS Cédric BEL 3660 3330 230 140 400 480 260 210 240 190 190 240 540 540

2 40 ROUSSEAU Didier BEL 3080 2730 200 170 340 280 180 180 180 240 240 270 400 400
3 40 VANDIERENDONCK Nicolas BEL 2280 2280 200 170 340 280 180 180 180 240 240 270 0 0
4 44 BILLIARD Eric BEL 2020 2020 170 230 280 380 210 240 210 140 80 80 0 0

44 VAN HOOYDONCK Quinn BEL 2020 2020 170 230 280 380 210 240 210 140 80 80 0 0
5 128 ZWOLSMAN Charles NED 710 710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270 170 0 0

128 HEISTEK Chiel-Jan NED 710 710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270 170 0 0
17 DONS Olivier BEL 500 500 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 WILS Philippe BEL 500 500 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 TEUNKENS Filip BEL 800 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400
988 GEERIS Paul NED 520 520 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
988 KARL WHITE BEL 520 520 260 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 WIJTZES Wiebe BEL 340 340 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 STAALS Robbe BEL 340 340 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 FRANSSEN Patrick BEL 340 340 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Double counting results are in black/blue
JOKERS are in black/red
The total final points with jokers are in yellow/red
The total final points WITHOUT jokers are in black/yellow
DRIVERS in red are not classified (minimum of 6 distributions)

Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2)Dijon 240 Super Spa 240 24h02CV (2x)
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